interest-only
strips deducted

from total
capital

Other
exposures
deducted
from total

capital1

Vehicle/equipment loans - - 5.64
Home and home equity loans - - -
Personal loans - - 1.43
Corporate loans - - -
Mixed asset pool - - 9.63
Total - - 16.70

1. PTCs originated by the Bank whose external credit ratings are at least partly based on unfunded support
provided by the Bank have been treated as unrated and deducted from the capital funds at their book
values.

8. CAPITAL REQUIREMENTS FOR MARKET RISK (September 30, 2010)

The capital requirements for market risk (general and specific) at September 30, 2010
were:

` in billion
   Amount
Capital required 23.89
 - for interest rate risk 18.08
 - for foreign exchange (including gold) risk 0.54
 - for equity position risk 5.27

9. INTEREST RATE RISK IN THE BANKING BOOK

The following table sets forth one possible prediction of the impact on the net interest
income of changes in interest rates on interest sensitive positions for the twelve months
ending September 30, 2011, assuming a parallel shift in the yield curve:

` in million
Change in interest rates

Currency -100 basis points +100 basis points
INR 1,552.9 (1,552.9)
USD 4.4 (4.4)
JPY (28.3) 28.3
GBP (42.9) 42.9
EURO (22.9) 22.9
CHF (2.5) 2.5
CAD 298.2 (298.2)
Others (72.8) 72.8
Total 1,686.1 (1,686.1)

The following table sets forth one possible prediction of the impact on economic value of
equity of changes in interest rates on interest sensitive positions at September 30, 2010,
assuming a parallel shift in the yield curve:

11

` in million
Change in interest rates1

Currency -100 basis points +100 basis points
INR 26,189.3 (26,189.3)
USD 1,164.5 (1,164.5)
JPY 35.7 (35.7)
GBP (81.2) 81.2
EURO (323.7) 323.7
CHF (4.0) 4.0
CAD 34.0 (34.0)
Others (42.9) 42.9
Total 26,971.7 (26,971.7)

1.  For INR, coupon and yield of Indian government securities and for other currencies, coupon and yield of
currency-wise Libor/swap rates have been assumed across all time buckets that are closest to the mid
point of the time buckets.